Capalaba: 10 September 2023

R1

12:34

Maiden 366m

AR o I - > BCO -~ RCER b - |

NAME
Milly Goat
Black B

Tori's Girl
Black B

Buck Barrow
Black D

Young Stan
Black D
Misty Rumble (SCR)

Argyle Lad
Black D

Trapezoid
Black D

Small Stones
Brindle B

Looks Good
Black D

(into 5)
Tony Kea (SCR)

SR o I -~ M o NI ~ B

Sorsogon Smile
Black B

Clover
Black B

Star Assassin
Black D

Bella Bunyi
Brindle B vip

Myka
Blayck B

Full Of Cheek
Red Fwn B

Excruciating
Blue B

Kipchoge
Bla'ng 8

Daysea's Samara (SCR)

Sara's Tiger (SCR)

SR oo i~ M o BN -~ RCUR O - |

Pepper Keepin
Blanes | PE

Benny's Jet
BIackDy J

Harleen Quinzel
Black B

Villante
Black D

Very Unstable
Red Bdl D

Vindicated
Black D

Diva's Boy
Black D

Daysea's Sam
Black D

Crayfish (SCR)
Oscar Del Toro (SCR)

Just Greyhound Photos

TRAINER

Lynette Keep
Wayne Thomson
Darryl Mcgrath

Merv Page
Stephen Kavanagh

Michael Brauer
Jayson Valentine
Glen Boody

Peter O'Reilly

Cameron Scott

R3 Annual Pest Management
13117 | NOV 366m
NAME

TRAINER

Will Warner
Stephen Howarth
Brett Hazelgrove
Ashley Walsh
Craig Cassidy
Stella Marschke
Les Wilson

Wayne Spann

Robert Dacey

Stephen Howarth

R5 Happy Birthday Chloe Medcalf
14:02 | 4th/5th Grade 366m
NAME

TRAINER

Shayne Stiff
Gloria Falla
Kristina Arnold
Chris Brydon
Warren Nicholls
Paul Stadnikoff
Kerry Hoggan

Robert Dacey

Myra Griffiths

Lance Mcpaul

Kennel closes 11:34

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

5572

435

256

N/A

N/A

33

5463

6443

7378

671

BEST T/D

20.39

20.43

20.19

NBT

NBT

20.26

NBT

20.33

NBT

20.64

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

5162

6573

3313

6217

5254

4267

4323

7453

2665
7746

BEST T/D

20.30

20.27

19.94

20.26

20.22

20.39

NBT

20.28

20.13
20.23

PRIZE MONEY $3,100
$620-$310-$150

$2K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1116

3231

1478

1656

1365

7114

7166

6487

4254
1358

BEST T/D

NBT

19.64

19.82

19.93

19.88

19.87

19.88

19.67

19.80
NBT

R2

12:57

Maiden 366m
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NAME

Bent Street
Black D

Blinky (SCR)

Regal Romeo
Blue Fwn D

Dark Photon
Black D

My Ace
Wht & Fwn B

Philly Special (SCR)

Argyle Blaze
Black D

Panzer One
Black D

Pint Please
Brindle D

(into 6)
Benny Bo
Wh & B%I D y
(into 2)

R4
13:38

Box Draw F
R/W 366m

(oo~ i o BCON ~ RCCR O |

NAME

Twice Redeemed
Black B

Impetuous Lad
Fawn D

High Powered
Blue BdI D

Vo%ue Rogue
B

Blacl

Buxton
Black D

She's On Time
Brindle B

She's A Cracker
Brindle B

Spanish Style
Bgck D Y

R6

14:29

Best 8 366m

oo i o BECON ~ RECCR O |

NAME

We're On One
Red Fwn D

Super Shanks
Black D

Smokey Chet
Black D

ay Mac
JBlexk D

Feel The Magic
Black D

Star Sirius
Wh & Bdl D

Lose Your Cool
Black D

Fernando Grand
Blue D

N

.com.au

Wynnum Haulage Maiden F

TRAINER
Hugh Clarke
Michael Vaughan

Gregory Stella
Wayne Spann

Karen Tribe
Darryl Mcgrath

Michael Brauer
Mick Mcalister
Stephen Mcdermott

Craig Cassidy

Greyhounds Make Great Pets Preferential

TRAINER

Kristina Arnold
Peter Carleton
Jamie Hosking
Jeff Crawford
Shane Staples
Peter Carleton
Peter Carleton

Jason Bloomfield

Chicka Scott Appreciation F

TRAINER

Chris Brydon
Chris Brydon
Merv Page
Jemma Daley
Garry Gilbert
Shane Staples
Jeff Crawford

Gary Mackay

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

3

5547

6373

6544

2621

42

325

4655

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

20.20

20.15

19.89

20.11

20.36

20.03

20.17

20.16

20.34

20.65

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K - $540 -

LAST 4

6644

1745

7516

7746

2351

6524

6647

3224

$270 - $130

BEST T/D

20.12

20.14

20.31

19.99

19.81

20.13

20.20

20.05

PRIZE MONEY $7,700

$5K - $1.5K -

LAST 4

7552

3213

8511

1151

3553

6411

3412

3341

$770 - $380

BEST T/D

19.57

19.69

19.78

19.55

19.61

19.55

19.57

19.41
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Capalaba: 10 September 2023

R7

14:44

3rd/4th Grade 366m
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NAME
Alpha Zap

Red Fwn D

Red Terror Chevy
Red Fwn D

Hend
Fawn Dy
Our Bush Boy (SCR)

Mercury
Fawn D

On The Radar
Black D

Aston Serpens
Black D

Icy Hot
Br%dle B

R9

15:23

5th Grade 366m

[~ [ BECNN -~ B
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NAME
Murgon Mustan,
Black% 8

Zara Go On
Blue B

Tommy Tornado
Black D

Si Downs
Reggxn B

Tallahasse Miss
Black B

Golden Bullet
Red Fwn D

Bronze Bomber
Black D

Who's Your Papi (L/SCR)
Sonic Wheels (SCR)

Daysea's Samara (SCR)

R11

16:15

5th Grade 366m

SR |~ o BN ~ B

NAME

I'm Old School
Black D

Dark Chicago
Black D

Solitary One
Brindle D

Bantam Magic

Black B

Daysea's Gem (L/SCR)
Indiana Wind

Black B

Clint Keeping (SCR)

Top Shelf Tim
Wh & Rd Fn D

Painted Infrared
Lt Fawn B

(into 7)
Shian Ulysses (SCR)

Trevor Mcsherry Classic

www.ontheclock.com.au

Melbourne Cup Day @ Capalaba Greys

TRAINER

Jeff Cumming
Adam Memorey

Cynthia Suttle
Michael Edwards

Will Warner
Louise Moulds
Chris Brydon

Ashley Walsh

TRAINER

Gregory Stella
Donna Howarth
Stephen Howarth
Bill Wormer
Darryl Mcgrath
Shayne Stiff

Stella Marschke

Jason Bloomfield
Colin Hamilton

Robert Dacey

TRAINER

Jedda Cutlack
Lance Mcpaul
Warren Nicholls
Jamie Hosking
Robert Dacey
Darryl Mcgrath

Shayne Stiff

Daniel Bloomfield

Joanne Price

Lawrence Topping

PRIZE MONEY $3,100
$2K - $620 - $310 - $150

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1232

4154

7213

3625

7537

LAST 4

1215

8467

1158

6412

2632

2667

3422
7347
2665

LAST 4

1136

1263

2128

3322

3872

3167

8214

2355

7558

Kennel closes 11:34

N

.com.au

Wynnum Haulage Capalaba Young Guns

R8 F
15:06
OPEN 366m
BEST T/D T
Blue Bertrum
19.67 Blue D
= Poseidon Rush
19.60 =2= Blue BdID
Mahuika
19.77 3 BrindleB
19.77 Hudson Ba
n Black D y
19.82 Tweed Force
5 Black D
19.62 Gleaming Gunn
E Black B
19.35 Abel Tasman
Black D
19.83 I'm Peakin'
B Black D
9’ Painted Infrared (SCR)
10 Mercury (SCR)

R10 Sentenced at Stud
15:49 | 5th Grade 366m
BEST T/D NAME
King Cole
20.17 BlackD
= Protagonist
20.39 =2= W &Blue Bd D
Minter Formula
20.05 3 BlackD
ax Star
20.12 n JBrindle D
Samurai Mind (SCR)
19.99
Supreme Ella
E Fawn B
NBT
Roger The Dodger
BIa&D 8
20.13
Mysterious Babe
19.97 8] Bk
. Isaah Keepin
19.82 ,,93 Dark BdI D ping
“4. (into 5)
20.13
110} Daysea's Rikki (SCR)

—\ I
O, !

Tab
$540 - $270 - $130 '3613% M5 366m
BEST T/D NAME
Cutting Shapes
NBT Black D g P
= Lucky Lind
20.20 ) et Blackg y
Roussimoff
NBT 3 RedFwnD
Rebel Prince
NBT n Black D
Seek And Strike
20.11 5 BlackB
19.83 Thornbird
E Blue B
NBT Center
Black D
19.94
Where's The Car
n Black D
19.82
Q7 Coruba (SCR)
19.68 '

Greta Flash (SCR)

TRAINER

Jason Aylward
Marion Goodwin
Angela Brown
Douglas Gladman
Mark Johnston
Kerry Hoggan
Douglas Gladman

Jedda Cutlack

Joanne Price

Will Warner

TRAINER

Lance Mcpaul
Warren Nicholls
Cynthia Suttle

Les Wilson
Jamie Hosking

Paul Stadnikoff
Shayne Stiff
Merv Page

Shayne Stiff

Robert Dacey

TRAINER

Bill Wormer
Merv Page
Kerry Hoggan
Merv Page
Jamie Hosking
Gloria Falla
Les Wilson

Kerry Hoggan

Keiran O'Brien

Rodney Power

LAST 4

1331

6133

2812

1141

2522

1174

2543

4145

2355
6254

PRIZE MONEY $11,600
$7.5K - $2.3K- $1.1K - $580

BEST T/D

19.59

19.59

19.84

19.60

19.74

19.88

19.85

19.65

19.82
19.82

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K - $540 -

LAST 4

4133

4144

5343

4428

4616

1132

1212

8431

1355

4545

$270 - $130

BEST T/D

19.77

20.07

19.73

NBT

20.52

19.92

NBT

19.75

NBT

20.17

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K - $540 -

LAST 4

8766

7885

4635

8534

4364

2522

5437

5742

4785
6876

$270-$130

BEST T/D

20.66

19.86

20.04

19.96

19.99

19.93

NBT

19.88

20.01
19.84
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